4101 AIKTAIOI ATQONEX 2022 24km

Rank By Gen. By Cat.

Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 ANAPQON Male 255 AHMHTPHX KAAIAKOYAHZ = 1:29:50.707
2 2 2 ANAPQON Male 151 MHNAZ MANOYXAKAX - 1:29:50.707
3 3 1 40-49 ETQON Male 140 MANQAHZ ZHOAKHX = 1:30:26.827
4 4 1 50-59 ETON ANAPQON  Male 177 MANQAHY MATKA®OYPAKHZ - XOXLIOS TEAM 1:33:29.790
5 5 2 40-49 ETQON Male 163 MANNHZ AAYPENTAKHX = 1:34:22.334
6 6 3 40-49 ETON Male 231 NIKH®OPOX TZIQTHZ - 1:35:29.420
7 7 4 40-49 ETQON Male 135 KQN/NOZ MANIOYAAKHX = 1:38:06.154
8 8 3 ANAPQON Male 254 MIXAAHX NMEPPAKHX - 1:38:45.950
9 9 5 40-49 ETON Male 250 XPHZTOZ KONXTAX = 1:38:57.244
10 10 6 40-49 ETON Male 116 OOMAY AGANAZAKHZ - 1:39:26.877
11 11 4 ANAPQN Male 168 AIONYZHX KOY®OYAAKHZ = 2AYI-KENYATHX 1:42:59.354
12 12 5 ANAPQON Male 137 STYAIANOX TrEPANTIAHX - KENYATIS 1:43:10.340
13 13 7 40-49 ETQON Male 129 FEQPTIOZ BIAAAHX = SANTA RUNNING TEAM 1:43:31.540
14 14 8 40-49 ETON Male 201 raProx NAMNAAAKHx - 1:44:14.114
15 15 6 ANAPQN Male 244 2OKPATHZ WYXAPAKHX = KENYATIS TEAM/2AYP 1:46:00.707
16 16 9 40-49 ETON Male 145 AMOXTOAOX AEPBAX - ATTEAOI THX XAPAX 1:46:01.554
17 17 10 40-49 ETQN Male 166 EAEYOEPIOXZ KOYPKOYTHX > 1:46:34.844
18 18 7 ANAPQON Male 150 EYXTAOIOY ZAXAPAKHX - SUGAR RUNNING TEAM 1:47:49.274
19 19 8 ANAPQN Male 180 AHMHTPHX MANIQTHX = GALATSI RUNNERS 1:48:18.717
20 20 11 40-49 ETON Male 233 NIKOZ TOYNTAZ - XOXAIOX 1:48:39.354
21 21 2 50-59 ETON ANAPQON  Male 192 EMMANOYHA MIMPITZOAAKHX - 0.Y. KPHTHX 1:49:03.624
22 22 9 ANAPQON Male 127 ANTQONIOX BEAHBAZAKHZ - 1:49:18.087
23 23 1 60+ ETON ANAPQN Male 215 IOANNHZ *APIAAKHX = OYK/ £AY METAAONHXOX 1:49:25.477
24 1 12 40-49 ETON Female 245 MAPIEAA TZINA - 1:49:25.494
25 24 10 ANAPQN Male 179 AHMHTPHX MANEAAKHX = >.A.Y.HPAKAEIOY - MYRUN 1:50:12.194
26 25 11 ANAPQON Male 207 MIXAHA TTINAKOYAAKHX - XOXAIOX TEAM 1:50:38.247
27 26 13 40-49 ETQN Male 224 IOANNHZ XTEIAKAKHZ = AFORDAKOS TEAM - X.A.Y. IEPATIETPAX 1:51:05.010
28 27 3 50-59 ETON ANAPQN  Male 138 EMMANOYHA TTAKOYMAKHZ - 2. AYX 1:51:15.164
29 28 4 50-59 ETON ANAPQON  Male 217 MQProx EPMETZIAAKHX = KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 1:51:25.834
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60+ ETON ANAPQN

40-49 ETQON

50-59 ETQON ANAPQON

40-49 ETON
ANAPQON

40-49 ETQON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQON

50-59 ETQN ANAPQON

40-49 ETQON

50-59 ETQN ANAPQON

ANAPQN

50-59 ETQN ANAPQON

ANAPQN

60+ ETON ANAPQN

40-49 ETQON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQON
ANAPQON
ANAPQN
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQN
ANAPQON
ANAPQN
ANAPQON
ANAPQN
ANAPQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETON
ANAPQN
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

232
205
204
221
103
213
165
159
169
172
211
206
223
191
113
102
133
118
185
104
226
239
173
214
242
141
105
222
156
253
194
158

MANQAHS ®IAIMMAKHE
NIKH®OPOZX XTEIAKAKHX
IOANNHZ MAMA®PATKAKHZ
EYAITEAOZ X0YOHX

NICK JACKSON

NIKOX POYXAKHZ
MEQPI10Z KOYAOI'TANNHX
FEQPTI0Z KATZABAAKHX
MAPTINOZ KQXTAA
ANAXTAZIOX AEQNIAHZ
ANTQONIOX NMOAAKHZ
EYTENIOX MAPAXKEYOINOYAOX
KQZTAZ XMMYPOIMOYAOX
IOANNHZ MMETEINAKHZ
RAFA VAN DEN BROECK
ANGELOS IOANNOU
EYAITEAIA BAAXAKH
KQXTAYX ANTONAKAKHX
MANOX MAXTOPAKHX
MENELAOS KAPARAKIS
AAE=ZANAPOZ STEGANIAHX
EIPHNH ®OYPNAPAKH
MANNHZ AIOKAAOX
ANTQNIOZ XAPIAAKHX
IOANNHZ XPIZTAKHZ
AHMHTPHX TKIQNAKHX
VASILIS KIOSTERAKIS
IOANNHZ XTTYPIAAKHX
MANNHZ BPETTOX
BAITEAHXZ KOKKINAKHX
FEQPI10Z NIKOAIAAKHZ
AHMHTPHX KAPAOTAANIAHZ

>AYIEPATIETPA

2AY MEFTAAONHZOZ - XOXAIOX TEAM

SMAPTIATELZ APOMEIX
2AY I[EPAMETPA
HPAKAEIO

ZAROS RUNNING TEAM

>AY I[EPATIETPAZ

>AYP

XOXAIOX TEAM

>AYP

OYK

ENERGY FITNESS STUDIO ZOGLOPITIS
MYRUN

IRON BODY PROJECT, MYRUN, XAYH
VG

OMIAOQOX YMNEPAMOXTAZEQN KPHTHX
>MKPHTHZX / KATSILAS RUNNING TEAM

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZL IEPATIETPAZ
XOXAIOZ TEAM

MYRUN - PILATESFORWO-MEN
MYRUN MANELAKIS TEAM

>.AY.HPAKAEIOY/MYRUN
OAA HPAKAEIO

1:51:50.584
1:51:59.334
1:52:53.114
1:52:54.077
1:53:15.734
1:53:21.407
1:53:28.187
1:53:29.150
1:54:37.194
1:55:01.494
1:55:53.414
1:56:17.417
1:56:29.457
1:57:14.480
1:57:32.394
1:58:03.754
1:58:24.307
1:58:36.414
1:58:45.554
1:58:50.247
1:59:00.580
1:59:38.080
1:59:50.224
2:00:36.924
2:00:38.054
2:00:47.220
2:01:29.970
2:01:39.734
2:01:46.207
2:02:28.924
2:02:33.090
2:03:38.194
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29
30
23
31

32
33

24
10
34
11
35

25
36
37

38
39

40
41
26
42
12
43

44

40-49 ETON

40-49 ETQON
ANAPQON

40-49 ETON

60+ ETON ANAPQN
50-59 ETON ANAPQON
40-49 ETON

40-49 ETQON

60+ ETON ANAPQN
ANAPQN

50-59 ETQN ANAPQON
40-49 ETON

50-59 ETQN ANAPQON
40-49 ETQON

30-39 ETON IN'YNAIKQN

60+ ETON ANAPQN
ANAPQON

40-49 ETQON

40-49 ETON

60+ ETON ANAPQN
40-49 ETON

40-49 ETQN

30-39 ETON IN'YNAIKQN

40-49 ETQN

40-49 ETON
ANAPQN

40-49 ETON

50-59 ETQN ANAPQN
40-49 ETON

60+ ETON ANAPQN
40-49 ETON

50+ ETQON I'YNAIKQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

162
200
196
248
183
212
240
112
190
122
147
109
241
249
121
164
193
130
235
108
208
106
182
148
195
171
236
155
189
251
238
107

NIKOZ KOYBAAAKHZ
KAAAIOIH MAMNAAAKH
ANAPEAY OIKONOMAKHX
KQN/NOX MAXZAPOX
ABGANAXIOX MAPKAKHX
XAPAAAMITOZ MOAITAKHZ
MANNHZ ®QTAKHE
MANOS STRATAKIS
MIXAAHXE MIMEAIBANAKHZ
APIZTEIAHY ATZAAAKHX
MIXAHA EAAHNIKAKH
IOANNIS PAPADAKIS
EMMANOYHA XATZAKHX
MNMETPOX MAPKAKHX
MAPTAPITA ATTOAOYAIANAKH
NIKOX MOYPEAOX
NIKOAAOZ NIKAX
AHMHTPHZ MATAAAKHX
BAIMEAHZ ®ANOYPIAKHX
ALFRED MODROK
AHMOKPATIA MITZIKAKH
EMMANOYHA ANYOANTAKHZ
BIBH MAPENTH

ANAPEAX ENITPOMAKHX
AHMHTPHX NIKOAOMNOYAOZ
FEQPI10X AEONTAKHX
>TEAIOX ®IOPENTZHX
EYZTPATIOXZ KANEAAHZ
ABGANAXIOX MEAETHX
MIXAAHZ AYPATZAKHX
O0AOPHX BOYPBAXAKHX
IZAMPELA SANKA

NIKOZ KOYBAAAKHX
ZOGLOPITIS TEAM

oYK
OYK
>AYP

O.Y.KPHTHX
XOXLIOS
>TH MEFTAAONHX0X

XOXAIOX TEAM & OYK

XOXAIOX TEAM

AYH
ROAD RUNNERS TUTZING
MY RUN ZAYH OYK

MYRUN TEAM MANELAKIS
MAPAOQNOAPOMQON KPHTHX

MRT
KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY , XMK

VOLCANO SPORTS ACTIVITIES

MYRUN HPAKAEIO

2:05:16.250
2:05:21.874
2:05:45.190
2:05:54.370
2:06:36.394
2:06:53.130
2:06:55.154
2:06:57.727
2:07:42.824
2:08:05.214
2:08:12.234
2:08:40.254
2:09:01.207
2:09:54.004
2:09:54.124
2:10:29.070
2:10:36.920
2:11:10.634
2:11:23.840
2:11:30.144
2:11:46.604
2:11:48.394
2:12:09.724
2:12:12.627
2:12:13.784
2:12:21.420
2:12:51.754
2:13:16.457
2:16:05.147
2:16:11.707
2:16:12.750
2:16:13.740
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112
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115
116
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118
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120
121
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123
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125

By Gen. By Cat.

86
87
88
89
90

10
91
92
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12
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13
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98
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100
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

45
13
27
46
14
47
48
15
28
49
50
16
51
17

52
53
54
18
55
10
11
19
20
12
56
57
21
22
58
29
59

40-49 ETON

50-59 ETON ANAPQON
ANAPQON

40-49 ETON

50-59 ETQN ANAPQON
40-49 ETQON

40-49 ETON

50-59 ETON ANAPQN
ANAPQON

40-49 ETQON

40-49 ETON

50-59 ETON ANAPQN
40-49 ETON

50-59 ETON ANAPQON
60+ ETON ANAPQN
40-49 ETQON

40-49 ETON

40-49 ETQON

50-59 ETQN ANAPQON
40-49 ETQN

60+ ETON ANAPQN
60+ ETON ANAPQN
50-59 ETQN ANAPQON
50-59 ETQN ANAPQN
60+ ETON ANAPQN
40-49 ETQN

40-49 ETON

50-59 ETQN ANAPQN
50-59 ETQN ANAPQON
40-49 ETQN
ANAPQON

40-49 ETQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

219
152
142
146
176
124
125
188
209
115
161
153
246
132
144
136
181
128
186
227
120
160
184
174
126
117
243
114
149
154
167
110

AHMHTPHY YKOKAKHX
HPAKAHZ KAZAMIAKHX
MANOX AATAAAKHX
KQONZTANTINOX AHMOYAAX
NEKTAPIOX AOYPAKHX
KATEPINA AXAATH
NATAZA BAZAIOY
MAYAOX MAYPIKAKHX
NANAIQTHX NAEMENOX
BAXIAHX ATATNHTOX
>AMIPINA KOAAET
ANTQNHX KAAOYPHXZ
EAENH XTAF'AKH
KQONZTANTINOX BAAXTOX
>TEAIOX AEAOTAQY

HPQ FTFAAYMITAKH

XAPHZ MANOYZHX
2TAOHZ BENEPHX
ANAPEAY MAYPAKAKHZ
FABPIHA XYPI'TANOIAQY
STE®ANOZ ANTONAKHZ
rMQProx KATXOYAHX
ANTQONHXZ MAPKAKHZ
ANAPEAY AOYKAKHZ
ANTONHZ BAMBOYKAKHX
FQProx ANTONAKAKHX
MAPIOX WAAIAAKHY
ARISTODIMOS VOULGARAKIS
EYOYMHY ZAXAPAKHX
IOANNHZ KAMOYTZHX
AITEAOZ XENETAKHZ
GIORGOS SPINTHOURAKIS

2AYI

>AYH

XOXAIOX TEAM -METAAONHZOX -AGAH.L.Y.
2AYI

E.O0.XZ. AAZIGIOY

2AYI

KENYATIS-AFORDAKOS TEAM

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

XOXAIOX TEAM

EOX AAZIOIOY

>AY KIAKIX

AFORDAKOS TEAM - 2.AY. IEPATETPAZ
RUNNTRAIL.GR / BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL
OYK

OYK/KAAXZIKO QAEIO HPAKAEIOY
>AYP

0.0.H.

METAAONIXO0X TA.X.MAAIQN

H KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY

EOX AAXIOIOY

O.Y.KPHTHX

2AYI

KATSILAS RUNNING TEAM

SOLGAR RUNNING TEAM

H KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY

>.AY.M GHBAX

XOXLIOS TEAM

2:16:47.617
2:16:49.554
2:18:01.967
2:19:14.130
2:19:59.900
2:20:19.400
2:20:21.304
2:20:49.994
2:21:18.954
2:21:47.714
2:22:26.760
2:22:28.804
2:23:45.564
2:23:50.554
2:26:07.110
2:26:41.407
2:26:54.827
2:27:40.477
2:28:01.764
2:28:52.784
2:29:05.594
2:29:05.707
2:29:05.930
2:29:21.660
2:30:01.937
2:32:17.567
2:34.06.687
2:34:12.190
2:34:41.547
2:37:09.814
2:37:17.304
2:38:18.697
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14

15
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114
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119
17

120
121
122
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124
125
126

40-49 ETON

40-49 ETQON

50-59 ETQON ANAPQON
50-59 ETON ANAPQON
40-49 ETON

50-59 ETON ANAPQON
50-59 ETQN ANAPQON
50+ ETQN I'YNAIKQN
ANAPQON

50-59 ETON ANAPQN
40-49 ETON

40-49 ETON

40-49 ETON

50-59 ETON ANAPQON
50-59 ETQN ANAPQON
60+ ETON ANAPQN
ANAPQON

40-49 ETQON

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

BIB Country

199
123
143
157
139
225
101
234
216
119
111
175
170
237
178
228
210
131

EIPHNH MAMAAAKH

APETH A®OPAAKOQOY
EMMANOYHA AAYKAAAKHY
KQNZTANTINOX KAPAMITIAHZ
NIKOZ NANNAKAKHX
2TYAIANOX XTEGANAKHX
KQN/NOX MIMAPMIMOYNAKHX
APIAANH T>AXAKH
XAPAAAMITOX XAPIAAKHX
NIKOX MATMATPHIOPIOY
AVRILIA SPINTHOYRAKI
MIATIAAHZ AOYTIAKHX
MANQAHS KAAYKAKHZ
2TEAIOX ®AOYPHZ

KQON/NOX AINTOAOYAIANAKHE
EMMANOYHA XQXQPAKHZ
IOANNHZ MAOYMIAHX
ANAPEAY BAAXYXHY

KENYATHS-AFORDAKOS TEAM
KENYATIX AFORDAKOS TEAM
oYK

XOXLIOS TEAM

0.Y.K.

>AYH MY RUN

MY RUN ZAYH

XABAAENOGIA

ANE=APTHTOZ

2AY HPAKAEIOY

oYK
2AY MEFTAAONHZOX

2:40:34.544
2:40:35.604
2:43:05.494
2:44:06.917
2:44:54.627
2:45:07.260
2:45:23.290
2:48:41.944
2:52:47.440
2:53:05.914
2:53:11.270
2:55:19.707
2:55:43.147
2:55:44.727
3:01:37.944
3:02:43.867
3:12:43.707
3:28:43.707



